Friday, July 12
5:30 AM

6:15 AM

7:00 AM
8:30-10:00 AM
9:30 AM
3:00-5:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:00-8:30 PM
9:15 PM
9:30-10:00 PM
8:45-10:45 PM

Saturday, July 13

6:15 AM
7:00-8:30 AM
8:30-10:00 AM
12:00-2:00 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00-8:30 PM
9:15 PM
9:30-10:00 PM
8:45-10:45 PM
10:00-11:00 PM

Sunday, July 14
6:15 AM
7:00-8:30 AM
8:30-9:30 AM
10:30 AM

Angola Balloons Aloft
Propane and Pilot Schedule
July 12-14, 2024

All flight times are approximate

Dawn Patrol

Media Flight Pilot Briefing -Angola High School
Media Flight

Refueling Billman Propane @ Wingate Parking Lot

Media Pilot Breakfast at Timbers Seafood & Steakhouse, 1212 W. Maumee St.

Pilot Registration - Wingate Hotel

Master Briefing - Angola High School

Fun Flight

Glow Briefing (Odd #s)

Balloon Glow (Odd #s)

Refueling Billman Propane @ Wingate Parking Lot

Flight Briefing - Wingate Parking Lot

Competition Flight

Refueling Billman Propane @ Wingate Parking Lot
Pilot Luncheon - Wingate Pilot Tent

Pilot Meet & Greet

Flight Briefing - Angola High School

Competition Flight

Glow Briefing (Even #s)

Balloon Glow (Even #s)

Refueling Billman Propane @ Wingate Parking Lot
After Hours Pilot Pizza Party - Wingate Hotel

Flight Briefing - Wingate Parking Lot

Competition Flight

Refueling Billman Propane @ Wingate Parking Lot
Awards Banquet - Angola High School



