Angola Balloons Aloft Propane and Pilot Schedule July 12-14, 2024

All flight times are approximate

	All flight times are approximate
Friday, July 12	
5:30 AM	Dawn Patrol
6:15 AM	Media Flight Pilot Briefing -Angola High School
7:00 AM	Media Flight
8:30-10:00 AM	Refueling Billman Propane @ Wingate Parking Lot
9:30 AM	Media Pilot Breakfast at Timbers Seafood & Steakhouse, 1212 W. Maumee St.
3:00-5:00 PM	Pilot Registration - Wingate Hotel
6:15 PM	Master Briefing - Angola High School
7:00-8:30 PM	Fun Flight
9:15 PM	Glow Briefing (Odd #s)
9:30-10:00 PM	Balloon Glow (Odd #s)
8:45-10:45 PM	Refueling Billman Propane @ Wingate Parking Lot
Saturday, July 13	<u>B</u>
6:15 AM	Flight Briefing - Wingate Parking Lot
7:00-8:30 AM	Competition Flight
8:30-10:00 AM	Refueling Billman Propage @ Wingate Parking Lot

6:15 AM	Flight Briefing - Wingate Parking Lot
7:00-8:30 AM	Competition Flight
8:30-10:00 AM	Refueling Billman Propane @ Wingate Parking Lot
12:00-2:00 PM	Pilot Luncheon - Wingate Pilot Tent
4:30-5:30 PM	Pilot Meet & Greet
6:30 PM	Flight Briefing - Angola High School
7:00-8:30 PM	Competition Flight
9:15 PM	Glow Briefing (Even #s)
9:30-10:00 PM	Balloon Glow (Even #s)
8:45-10:45 PM	Refueling Billman Propane @ Wingate Parking Lot
10:00-11:00 PM	After Hours Pilot Pizza Party - Wingate Hotel

Sunday, July 14

6:15 AM	Flight Briefing - Wingate Parking Lot
7:00-8:30 AM	Competition Flight
8:30-9:30 AM	Refueling Billman Propane @ Wingate Parking Lot
10:30 AM	Awards Banquet - Angola High School